
NAME TEAMMATE MEDICAL CERT WAIVER
ABELLI ALESSANDRO Lovato Andrea yes yes
ADOMEIT MICHAEL Neuss Marcus yes yes
AIR STUART Fulton Grant yes yes
ALVERDI QUENTIN Stein Jean Baptiste yes yes
AMACHER FLORIAN Piccoli Francesca yes yes
AMATO ENEA Pellegrino  Francesco yes no
ANDREOTTI MASSIMO Nicoletto Luigi yes yes
ANGELOSKI DEJAN Kirkovski Aleksandar yes yes
ANGHINETTI MATTEO Barone  Antonino yes yes
AQUINO LEAL RAFAEL Joaus Valerien yes yes
ARCANI DAVIDE Losa Alessandro yes yes
ARIAUDO DIEGO Rubaldo  Paolo yes no
ASCOLI ALESSANDRO Delle Monache Federico yes yes
AURÉLIO VALENTINO Lucien Bourquin yes no
BACCA RICCARDO De Alessandri Andrea yes no
BAGLIONE MASSIMO Rizzello Nicolo no no
BARATTINI DAVIDE Lebole Enrico yes no
BARAUSSE MOSE' Zuffellato Jacopo yes no
BARBIER EMMANUEL Nadoulek Daphné yes yes
BARONE ANTONINO Anghinetti Matteo yes yes
BARTOLI TOMMASO Brutti Marco yes yes
BASSO GIONATAN Viel  Daniele yes yes
BASSO MAURIZIO Cavallo  Fabio yes no
BASZCZYNSKA KINGA Zbijowska Ewelina yes yes
BAUMGARTNER MICHELLE Krauskopfova Eva yes yes
BEDINO GIANFRANCO Guido Igor yes yes
BELINGHERI NICOLAS Lussana Emil yes yes
BELLONI ALBERTO Dipinto  Raffaele no no
BERARDI WALTER Landini Marta Valentina yes yes
BERGADANO GIULIO Revello Alessia yes yes
BERNARDONI STEFANO Boschetti Lisa yes yes
BERTAGGIA SIMONE Gabrielli Giulia yes yes
BESENVAL CORRADO Frutaz Luca yes yes
BLANCARD YANNICK Denis Emannuel yes yes
BOLOGNESI ANDREA Filoni  Alain yes yes
BONANSEA ENRICO MARIA Marcialis Enrico yes no
BONATO DANIELE Guglielmina  Fabio yes yes
BONETTI CARLO Pini Luca yes yes
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BOSCHETTI LISA Bernardoni  Stefano yes yes
BOSSI DANIELE Vanini Davide yes yes
BOTTO SANDRO Fiori Andrea yes yes
BOUQUEREL GUILLAUME Le Clainche Pierre yes yes
BOURQUIN LUCIEN Valentino Aurélio yes yes
BREDA ALESSIO Invernizzi  Oscar yes yes
BRON MARIE Charbonnet Nicolas yes yes
BRUS MARCIN Sarata Jakub yes yes
BRUTTI MARCO Bartoli Tommaso yes yes
BUEHLER LUZIA Manser Walter yes yes
CACCIA JOSEF Paganelli Melissa no no
CAGGIANO STEFANO Melchiorri Marco yes yes
CALLISARDI GIANCARLO Tristante Alberto yes yes
CAMAGNONI DAVIDE Monticelli Gabriele yes yes
CAMPIOTTI DAVIDE Morvillo Bianca yes no
CAMPRUBÍ FONT MARC Franco Baena Jordi yes yes
CANEPA PAOLO Davi Francesco yes no
CANUTI STEFANO Keim Alexander yes yes
CAROBBIO DANIELE Milesi Ivan no no
CAROLINE JOGUET Limouza Caroline no yes
CARTA FILIPPO Cavallo  Marco yes no
CAVALIER DUCATI ANTONIO MARIA Picco Pietro yes yes
CAVALLO FABIO Basso Maurizio yes no
CAVALLO MARCO Carta Filippo yes no
CAVIGLIA LUCA Delfino Gabriele yes yes
CERINI MATTEO Volpone Ivan yes yes
CERUTTI LORENZO Vairoli Martin yes yes
CESARE MARTA Triches Enrico no yes
CHARBONNET NICOLAS Bron Marie yes yes
CHARRANCE LORELLA Guichardaz  Fabien yes no
CHATEL FLORIAN Delaunay Guillaume yes yes
CHIARINI CLAUDIO Santi Andrea yes yes
CHINI BALLA SAMUELE Giachino  Roberto yes no
CHIOLINI GIACOMO Zaniroli Maurizio yes yes
CHIRIOTTI LORENZO Rolfini Alessandro yes yes
CIANA DAVIDE Nicetto Matteo yes yes
COELLO GIORGIO Da Forno Dario yes yes
COLLISON KIM Wade Josh yes no
COLOMBO MASSIMO Gilardi Silvia yes yes
CONFALONIERI ROBERTO Flamia Stefano no no
CORNA FABIO Torri Davide yes yes
CORTESI RETO Folini Alberto yes yes
COTTENS VALERIE Reymond-Fusco Mélanie yes yes
COZZI MARINO Razzini Davide yes yes
CRETTEX RENÉ Farquet François yes yes
CUINAT-GUERRAZ NILS Leclair Quentin yes yes
CURTI PAOLO Servetto Davide yes yes
DA FORNO DARIO Coello Giorgio yes no



DASSA IDO Shoshan Yaniv yes yes
DAVI FRANCESCO Canepa Paolo yes yes
DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA Bacca Riccardo yes yes
DE SALVADOR MARCO Wieser Alex no no
DEBATTY OLIVIA Jérémie Melly Sierre Zinal yes yes
DELATRE ERNEST Escudero Mendizabal Oier yes yes
DELAUNAY GUILLAUME Chatel Florian yes yes
DELFINO GABRIELE Caviglia Luca yes no
DELLE MONACHE FEDERICO Ascoli Alessandro yes yes
DELLEANI EDOARDO Vineis Umberto yes yes
DENIS EMMANUEL Blancard Yannick yes yes
DI PINTO RAFFAELE Belloni Alberto yes yes
DOMÍNGUEZ NURIA Fernández  Yolanda yes yes
DRUSZKIEWICZ SEBASTIAN Kaluzny Jakub yes yes
DUBAS-MAYE MICHELLE Rey Aline yes yes
DUBOIS CAMILLE Dubois Julie yes yes
DUBOIS JULIE Dubois  Camille yes yes
DURANTI LUCA Frattini  Mirko yes yes
EMILIOZZI SANDRO Vitali Francesco yes yes
ESCUDERO MENDIZABAL OIER Delatre Ernest yes yes
ESQUIER MICHEL Loddo Pierre yes yes
ESTUBIER NICOLAS Faure Allan no no
EVA KRAUSKOPFOVÁ Baumgartner Michelle no no
FACELLI LORENZO Negro Andrea yes no
FANJUL ESTRADA RUBÉN Moreno Antonio yes yes
FARAONE FABIO Remani Doriano no no
FARQUET FRANÇOIS Crettex René yes yes
FAURE ALLAN Estubier Nicolas no no
FERNÁNDEZ DEL CAMPO YOLANDA Dominguez Nuria yes yes
FERRERO MANUELE Somá Alessandro yes yes
FILIPPINI CRISTINA Mioli Alessandro yes yes
FILONI ALAIN Bolognesi Andrea no no
FIORANCIO SIMONE Renaldi Mattia yes yes
FIORI ANDREA Botto Sandro no no
FLAMIA STEFANO Confalonieri Roberto no no
FOLINI ALBERTO Cortesi Reti yes yes
FRANCO JORDI Camprubí Marc yes yes
FRATTINI MIRKO Duranti  Luca yes yes
FRIEND GRAHAM Persyn Frank no no
FRUTAZ LUCA Besenval Corrado yes yes
FULTON GRANT Air Stuart yes yes
GABRIELLI GIULIA Bertaggia Simone yes yes
GAETANI ELIO Tempesta Raffaella yes no
GAJAN JAN Smihal Frantisek yes yes
GARIAZZO ALESSIA Natale Giuseppe yes yes
GASTALDI NICHOLAS Goglino  Andrea yes yes
GENERELLI PAOLO Mayor Pascal yes yes
GIACHINO ROBERTO Chini Balla Samuele yes no



GIACOMINI GIANLUCA MATTIA Gramatica Alessio yes no
GILARDI SILVIA Colombo Massimo yes yes
GIORDANA NICOLA ADOLFO Mattio Nicola yes no
GIORDANO ANDREA Peri Federico yes yes
GIORDANO ELISA Goglino Marco yes no
GIROD GIANNI Milanesi Andrea no no
GNEMMI LUCA Piana Stefano yes yes
GOGLINO ANDREA Gastaldi Nicholas yes yes
GOGLINO MARCO Giordano Elisa no yes
GOŁOWICZ RAFAŁ Grabowski Bartłomiej yes yes
GONJA TIJANA Lopez David yes yes
GRABOWSKI BARTLOMIEJ Golowicz Rafal yes yes
GRAMAJO TOBIAS ERNESTO Riva Paolo yes yes
GRAMATICA ALESSIO Giacomini  Gianluca Mattia yes no
GRECO ALESSANDRO Miziakivska Olena yes yes
GRONDONA PIETRO Molinari Andrea yes yes
GROSSI MICHELE Minetti Maurizio yes no
GUGLIELMINA FABIO Bonato Daniele yes yes
GUICHARDAZ FABIEN Charrance Lorella yes yes
GUIDO GIUSEPPE IGOR Bedino  Gianfranco yes no
HEINMETS INDREK Parras Rauno no yes
HENRIOT EDOUARD Lebreton Adrien yes yes
HETZLER JENS Job Marcel yes yes
INVERNIZZI OSCAR Breda Alessio yes no
IRSARA ANDREAS Jensen Marianne no no
ISEPPATO SILVANO Lotto Stefano yes yes
JANOWSKI MARCIN Stanko Michal no no
JENNY MARC Konrad Niklas yes yes
JERICH MARTIN Rolando Fabio yes yes
JOAUS VALERIEN Aquino Leal Rafael yes yes
JOB MARCEL Hetzler Jens yes yes
JOFRE TONI Planagumà Lluís yes yes
KADI ELIAS Morello Yann no no
KALUZNY JAKUB Druszkiewicz Sebastian yes yes
KANEZASHI AKIHIRO Matsumoto Dai yes yes
KEIM ALEXANDER Canuti Stefano no no
KIRKOVSKI ALEKSANDAR Angeloski Dejan yes yes
KLEINER NATHANIEL Reguera Héctor yes no
KONRAD NIKLAS Jenny Marc no no
KRISTANDL ANDREAS Pellegrini Jimmy yes yes
LA MONACA ASSUNTA AURELIA Zanni Loris yes yes
LANDINI MARTA VALENTINA Berardi Walter yes yes
LANGEL KAI Sovijärvi Tuomas no no
LANZA DE CRISTOFORIS GIOVANNI Olivari Andrea yes yes
LANZA PAOLO Manes Andrea no yes
LASSAK BEATA Łyjak Olga no no
LATTANZI EMANUELE Manzolini Roberto yes no
LE BAHER SAMUEL Schlisteur Thomas yes yes



LE CLAINCHE PIERRE Bouquerel  Guillaume yes yes
LEBOLE ENRICO Barattini Davide yes yes
LEBRETON ADRIEN Henriot Edouard yes yes
LECCO MAURO Marchesi  Marco yes no
LECLAIR QUENTIN Cuinat-Guerraz Nils no no
LENOIR PAUL Perez Bastien yes yes
LEONE DAVIDE Zancanaro Cristian yes yes
LIMOUZA CAROLINE Joguet Caroline yes yes
LIVER MATTEO Passini  Reto yes yes
LOCARNI LORENZO Lomazzi Matteo yes no
LODDO PIERRE Esquier Michel no yes
LOMAZZI MATTEO Locarni Lorenzo yes yes
LOPEZ DAVID Gonja Tijana yes yes
LOSA ALESSANDRO Arcani Davide yes no
LOTTO STEFANO Iseppato Silvano yes yes
LOVATO ANDREA Abelli Alessandro yes yes
LÖWENHAGEN TANJA Michel Anna yes yes
LUCAS SERGIO Cabrera Trail Sergio no no
LUSSANA EMIL Belingheri Nicolas yes yes
ŁYJAK OLGA Lassak Beata no no
MACCHETTO NICOLA Tallia  Chiara yes yes
MACRÌ PAOLO Oggioni  Adriano yes yes
MANES ANDREA Lanza Paolo yes yes
MANGIA MICHELE Mangia  Marco Antonio Gabriele yes yes
MANNING MATT Waddy Robert yes yes
MANSER WALTER Luzia Buehler yes yes
MANZOLINI ROBERTO Lattanzi Emanuele yes yes
MARCHESI MARCO Lecco Mauro yes yes
MARCIALIS ENRICO Bonansea  Enrico yes yes
MAREK-SCHMID GABY Rueschenpoehler Gerald yes yes
MARTÍNEZ GUERRERO MONTSE Parra David yes no
MARTINEZ JORGE Lucas Valenciano Sergio no no
MARZOUKI SAMIH Steens Luc yes yes
MATSUMOTO DAI Kanezashi Akihiro yes yes
MATTIO NICOLA Giordana Nicola yes yes
MAYER MORITZ Wagner Michael yes yes
MAYOR PASCAL Generelli Paolo yes yes
MELCHIORRI MARCO Caggiano Stefano yes no
MELLY JEREMIE Debatty Olivia yes yes
MENG JONAS Rolli Dominik yes yes
MERCE CRISTIAN Nicoara  Dan Mihai yes yes
MILANESI ANDREA Girod Gianni yes yes
MILANI DIEGO Raso Andrea yes yes
MILESI IVAN Carobbio Daniele no no
MINETTI MAURIZIO Grossi  Michele yes no
MINGANTI LORENZO Nannetti Emanuela yes yes
MINOLETTI ALESSIO Sanna Federico yes yes
MIOLI ALESSANDRO Filippini Cristina yes yes



MIZIAKIVSKA OLENA Greco Alessandro yes yes
MOLINARI ANDREA Grondona Pietro yes yes
MONTICELLI GABRIELE Camagnoni Davide yes yes
MORELLO YANN Kadi Elias no no
MORENO ANTONIO Fanjul Estrada Ruben yes yes
MORVILLO BIANCA Campiotti  Davide yes no
MULVEY IAN Roberts Emily yes yes
NADOULEK DAPHNÉ Barbier Emmanuel yes yes
NANNETTI EMANUELA Minganti Lorenzo yes no
NATALE GIUSEPPE Gariazzo Alessia yes yes
NEGANOV MAXIM Tunesi Mauro yes yes
NEGRA CRISTOFORO Negra Francesco yes no
NEGRA ELISABETTA Zanovello Giulia yes no
NEGRA FRANCESCO Negra Cristoforo no no
NEGRO ANDREA Facelli Lorenzo yes yes
NEUSS MARCUS Adomeit Michael yes yes
NICETTO MATTEO Ciana Davide yes yes
NICOARA DAN MIHAI Merce Cristian Andrei yes yes
NICOLETTO LUIGI Andreotti  Massimo yes yes
OCCHIENA SILVIA Reforzo Simone yes yes
OGGIONI ADRIANO Macrì Paolo yes yes
OLIVARI ANDREA Lanza De Cristoforis Giovanni yes yes
OLIVARI STEFANO Vinzia Diego yes yes
PACIOS OSCAR Perez Valentin yes yes
PAGANELLI MELISSA Caccia Josef yes no
PANZERI IVAN Redaelli  Manuele yes no
PARRA SEGÚ DAVID Montse  Martínez yes yes
PARRAS RAUNO Heinmets Indrek no yes
PASSINI RETO Liver Matteo yes yes
PASTORE GUIDO Servidio  Giuseppe yes yes
PEDRAZZOLI VITTORIO Pedrolini   Marco yes yes
PEDROLI PAOLO Valbuzzi Patrick yes yes
PEDROLINI MARCO Pedrazzoli  Vittorio yes yes
PELLEGRINI JIMMY Kristandl Andreas yes yes
PELLEGRINO FRANCESCO Amato  Enea yes yes
PEREGO MAURIZIO Ubiali Claudio yes yes
PERELLI ALBERTO Alotto Oliviero yes yes
PEREZ BASTIEN Lenoir Paul yes yes
PEREZ CUADRADO VALENTIN Pacios Oscar yes yes
PERI FEDERICO Giordano Andrea yes yes
PEROLINI ROBERTO Thedy Daniel yes no
PERSYN FRANK Friend Graham yes yes
PIANA STEFANO Gnemmi Luca yes yes
PICCO PIETRO Ducati Antonio no yes
PICCOLI FRANCESCA Amacher Florian yes yes
PIGUET ELIOTT Thomet Vincent yes yes
PINI LUCA Bonetti Carlo yes yes
PLANAGUMA GRIOL LLUIS Jofre Marin Toni yes yes



PRATI BRIAN Zanotti Andrea yes yes
PUNZI SERGIO Siani Luigi yes yes
RASO ANDREA Milani Diego yes yes
RAZZINI DAVIDE Marino Cozzi yes yes
REDAELLI MANUELE Panzeri Ivan yes yes
REDAELLI TOMMASO Vigano Andrea yes yes
REFORZO SIMONE Occhiena Silvia yes yes
REGAZZONI DAVIDE Zanotti Giulia yes yes
REGUERA HECTOR Kleiner Nathaniel yes no
REMANI DORIANO Faraone Fabio no no
RENALDI MATTIA Fiorancio Simone yes yes
REVELLO ALESSIA Bergadano Giulio yes yes
REY ALINE Maye Michelle yes yes
REYMOND-FUSCO MÉLANIE Cottens Valérie yes yes
RICHRATH VINCENT Weitzel Sebastian yes yes
RIVA PAOLO Gramajo Tobias Ernesto yes yes
RIZZELLO NICOLO Baglione Massimo yes no
RIZZI FAUSTO Rizzi Lara yes no
RIZZI LARA Rizzi Fausto yes no
ROBERTS EMILY Mulvey Ian yes yes
ROBIOLIO SILVIA Tonino Riccardo no no
ROCCHETTI ALBERTO Sacchi Edoardo yes yes
RODRIGO HERRERO JAVIER Rodriguez Álvaro yes yes
RODRIGUEZ ALVARO Rodrigo Javier yes yes
RODRIGUEZ MANUEL Teagno Mauro yes yes
ROLANDO FABIO Jerich Martin yes yes
ROLF BOSSERT Saner Rolf yes yes
ROLFINI ALESSANDRO Chiriotti  Lorenzo yes yes
ROLLI DOMINIK Meng Jonas yes yes
ROSSI GIORGIO Vallauri Fabio yes no
RUBALDO PAOLO Ariaudo Diego yes no
RUESCHENPOEHLER GERALD Marek Gaby yes yes
SACCHI EDOARDO Rocchetti Alberto yes yes
SANER ROLF Bossert Rolf yes yes
SANNA FEDERICO Minoletti Alessio yes no
SANTI ANDREA Chiarini Claudio yes no
SARATA JAKUB Marcin Bruś yes yes
SCHEUBLE LUKAS Stöhr Frederik yes yes
SCHLISTEUR THOMAS Le Baher Samuel yes yes
SERENA STEFANO Venturelli Fausto yes yes
SERVETTO DAVIDE Curti Paolo yes yes
SERVIDIO GIUSEPPE Pastore Guido yes no
SHOSHAN YANIV Tassa Ido yes no
SIANI LUIGI Punzi Sergio yes yes
ŠMIHÁL FRANTIŠEK Gajan Jan yes yes
SOMÀ ALESSANDRO Ferrero  Manuele yes yes
SOVIJÄRVI TUOMAS Langel Kai no no
STANKO MICHAL Janowski Marcin no no



STEENS LUC Marzouki Samih yes yes
STEIN JEAN-BAPTISTE Alverdi Quentin yes yes
STEVENIN ELIA Venere Federico yes yes
STÖHR FREDERIK Scheuble Lukas yes yes
STROHMAIER JOHANNES Tassani  Stephan yes yes
SURMONIN SERGEI Surmonina Nadezda no no
SURMONINA NADEZDA Surmonin Sergei no no
TALLIA CHIARA Machetto Nicola yes no
TASSANI-PRELL STEPHAN Strohmaier Johannes yes yes
TEAGNO MAURO Rodriguez Manuel yes yes
TEMPESTA RAFFAELLA Gaetani Elio yes yes
THEDY DANIEL Perolini Roberto yes no
THOMET VINCENT Piguet Eliott yes yes
TIBALDO FRANCESCO Trivisonno Andrea yes yes
TISSIÈRES MAXIME Tschopp Damien yes yes
TONINO RICCARDO Robiolio Silvia no no
TORCHIA MARCO Zelenka Alexander yes yes
TORRI DAVIDE Corna Fabio yes yes
TRICHES ENRICO Cesare  Marta yes yes
TRISTANTE ALBERTO Callisardi Giancarlo yes yes
TRIVISONNO ANDREA Tibaldo Francesco yes yes
TSCHOPP DAMIEN Tissière Maxime yes yes
TSCHOPP RAPHAEL Willisch Marco yes yes
TUNESI MAURO Neganov Maxim yes yes
UBIALI CLAUDIO Perego Maurizio yes yes
VAIRA FILIBERTO Valzer Gabriele yes yes
VAIROLI MARTIN Cerutti Lorenzo yes yes
VALBUZZI PATRICK Pedroli Paolo yes no
VALLAURI FABIO Rossi Giorgio yes yes
VALZER GABRIELE Vaira Filiberto yes yes
VAN LINGEN ALLARD Van Lingen Allard no no
VAN LINGEN JANTIENE Van Lingen Allard no no
VANINI DAVIDE Bossi Daniele yes yes
VENERE FEDERICO Stevenin  Elia yes yes
VENTURELLI FAUSTO Serena Stefano no yes
VIEL DANIELE Basso Gionatan yes yes
VIGANO' ANDREA Redaelli Tommaso yes no
VINEIS UMBERTO Delleani  Edoardo yes yes
VINZIA DIEGO Olivari  Stefano no no
VITALI FRANCESCO Emiliozzi Sandro yes no
VOLPONE IVAN Cerini Matteo yes no
WADDY ROBERT Manning  Matthew yes yes
WADE JOSH Collison Kim no no
WAGNER MICHAEL Mayer Moritz yes yes
WEITZEL SEBASTIAN Richrath Vincent yes yes
WIESER ALEX De Salvador Marco yes yes
WILLISCH MARCO Tschopp Raphael yes yes
ZANCANARO CHRISTIAN Leone Davide yes yes



ZANIROLI MAURIZIO Chiolini Giacomo yes yes
ZANNI LORIS La Monaca Assunta Aurelia yes no
ZANONI MATTEO Davi  Francesco yes no
ZANOTTI ANDREA Prati Brian yes yes
ZANOTTI GIULIA Regazzoni Davide yes yes
ZANOVELLO GIULIA Negra Elisabetta yes no
ZBIJOWSKA EWELINA Baszczynska Kinga yes yes
ZELENKA ALEXANDER Torchia Marco yes yes
ZUFFELLATO JACOPO Brarausse Mose' no no


